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Evičky

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Vraspírová Emily 2013 SK Hradčany Lipšanová 3.000 7.600 0.000 10.600 2.800 8.550 0.000 11.350 21.950
2. Svrčková Matylda 2013 SK Hradčany Lipšanová 2.600 7.550 0.000 10.150 2.800 8.700 0.000 11.500 21.650
3. Plecháčková Žofie Anna 2012 TJ Slovan Praha Jirků, Nováková, Matušíková 3.000 7.400 0.000 10.400 2.800 8.000 0.000 10.800 21.200
4. Žáková Veronika 2012 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková 2.400 8.050 0.000 10.450 2.700 8.300 0.500 10.500 20.950
5. Vláčilová Laura 2013 T.J. Sokol Kampa Říhová 1.800 7.950 0.000 9.750 2.800 8.350 0.000 11.150 20.900
6. Hilšerová Lily 2012 TJ Frenštát pod Radhoštěm Modrovičová, Chramostová. 3.100 7.450 0.000 10.550 2.800 7.400 0.000 10.200 20.750
7. Svobodová Ivana 2012 GK Šumperk Urbanová 2.600 6.600 0.000 9.200 3.200 8.200 0.000 11.400 20.600
8. Rusnáková Nikola 2013 Gym Dobřichovice Klabíková, Halounková, Polák 2.500 7.200 0.000 9.700 2.900 7.600 0.000 10.500 20.200
9. Ďulíková Klaudie 2012 GK Šumperk Urbanová 3.200 6.750 0.000 9.950 2.800 7.100 0.000 9.900 19.850
10. Miková Dorota 2012 TJ Frenštát pod Radhoštěm Modrovičová, Chramostová. 3.100 5.650 0.000 8.750 3.000 7.900 0.000 10.900 19.650
10. Petrová Patricie 2013 GK Šumperk Urbanová 2.700 7.200 0.000 9.900 2.700 7.550 0.500 9.750 19.650
12. Treglerová Soňa 2012 TJ Slovan Praha Jirků, Nováková, Matušíková 2.600 7.050 0.600 9.050 2.900 7.500 0.000 10.400 19.450
13. Černá Sandra 2012 GK Domažlice Janoušková 3.100 6.900 0.100 9.900 2.900 6.600 0.000 9.500 19.400
14. Jurásková Adéla 2014 GK Šumperk Žandová, Petrová 3.200 6.800 0.000 10.000 2.700 6.950 0.500 9.150 19.150
15. Paraska Lucie 2013 GK Šumperk Urbanová 3.200 6.450 0.000 9.650 2.700 6.900 0.500 9.100 18.750
16. Kršková Eliška 2012 TJ Slovan Praha Jirků, Nováková, Matušíková 2.900 5.400 0.100 8.200 2.700 7.350 0.000 10.050 18.250
17. Geierová Zuzana 2013 TJ Slovan Praha Jirků, Nováková, Matušíková 2.400 5.650 0.100 7.950 2.800 7.300 0.000 10.100 18.050
18. Kroupová Gabriela Emma 2014 KSG Znojmo Švarcová, Kroupová 2.600 6.900 0.000 9.500 2.700 6.200 0.500 8.400 17.900
19. Krejčí Lea 2012 T.J. Sokol Kampa Pospíšilová, Novotná 2.400 5.850 0.000 8.250 2.700 7.200 0.500 9.400 17.650
20. Štolová Stella 2014 KSG Znojmo Švarcová, Kroupová 2.400 2.550 0.000 4.950 2.700 5.100 0.500 7.300 12.250
21. Mašková Elen 2013 KSG Znojmo Švarcová, Kroupová 1.800 3.600 0.000 5.400 2.100 5.600 1.100 6.600 12.000

http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/820419
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/599535
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/550722
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/701951
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/6926
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/303403
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/737514
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4905
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/790991
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8116
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/674801
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/9600
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/488466
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8116
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/215220
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4905
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/653082
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8116
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/540799
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/778350
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8927
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/347302
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8116
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/317494
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8116
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/720152
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/851520
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/262455
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8537
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/887250
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/836419
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8537
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/667535
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8537
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žákyně

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Hermannová Markéta 2011 GK Šumperk Urbanová 2.800 7.550 0.100 10.250 2.900 7.250 0.000 10.150 20.400
2. Štaidlová Edita 2012 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná, Dvořáková 2.800 6.750 0.000 9.550 2.100 8.550 0.000 10.650 20.200
3. Heilová Bea Octavia 2011 SK Hradčany Lipšanová 3.100 6.850 0.000 9.950 1.900 8.300 0.000 10.200 20.150
4. Bakešová Adéla 2010 TJ Loko Pardubice Květonová A., Bakešová P. 3.000 7.200 0.000 10.200 2.600 7.250 0.000 9.850 20.050
5. Matoušková Ella 2011 Gym Dobřichovice Klabíková, Halounková, Polák 2.600 7.700 0.000 10.300 2.100 7.350 0.000 9.450 19.750
6. Steinhauserová Julie 2010 T.J. Sokol Kampa Dvořáková 3.800 5.400 0.000 9.200 2.900 7.200 0.000 10.100 19.300
7. Huttová Anna 2011 GK Domažlice Janoušková 2.800 6.600 0.000 9.400 1.900 7.300 0.000 9.200 18.600
7. Slabá Hana 2011 TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Ústí kolektiv trenérů 2.600 6.500 0.000 9.100 2.000 7.500 0.000 9.500 18.600
9. Kováčová Marika Nina 2011 KSG Znojmo Křístelová 2.900 5.850 0.000 8.750 2.500 7.150 0.000 9.650 18.400
10. Kazyrevič Darja 2011 AC Sparta Praha Kopáčová 2.500 6.800 0.000 9.300 2.100 6.900 0.000 9.000 18.300
11. Kubošná Veronika 2010 KSG Znojmo Křístelová 3.100 5.750 0.100 8.750 3.000 6.500 0.000 9.500 18.250
12. Tesařová Ela 2011 GK Domažlice Janoušková 2.300 6.700 0.000 9.000 2.100 7.000 0.000 9.100 18.100
13. Kubešová Amálie 2010 Merkur ČB Bago, Imbrová 2.100 6.400 0.000 8.500 2.000 7.200 0.000 9.200 17.700
14. Bourová Agáta 2011 Gym Dobřichovice Klabíková, Halounková, Polák 2.800 6.050 0.000 8.850 2.700 6.050 0.000 8.750 17.600
15. Rodriguez Cuesta Sara 2011 AC Sparta Praha Kopáčová 2.000 5.700 0.000 7.700 2.300 7.100 0.000 9.400 17.100
16. Kopecká Aneta 2010 TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Ústí kolektiv trenérů 2.100 5.350 0.000 7.450 2.100 7.000 0.000 9.100 16.550
17. Wiesnerová Barbora 2010 GK Domažlice Janoušková 2.600 6.300 0.000 8.900 1.200 6.300 0.000 7.500 16.400
18. Olivová Adéla 2011 TJ Slovan Praha Tomandlová, Antalová, Lagronová 2.400 5.100 0.000 7.500 1.700 6.600 0.000 8.300 15.800
19. Matušíková Nikola 2011 TJ Slovan Praha Tomandlová, Antalová, Lagronová 1.800 5.350 0.000 7.150 1.700 6.550 0.000 8.250 15.400
20. Kuhnová Viktorie 2011 TJ Slovan Praha Tomandlová, Antalová, Lagronová 2.000 4.950 0.000 6.950 1.100 6.800 4.500 3.400 10.350

http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/475884
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8116
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/932233
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/757255
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/633753
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1739
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/551684
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/9600
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/273603
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/429383
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8927
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/503782
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1482
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/490310
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8537
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/888497
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/6926
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/134220
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8537
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/470652
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8927
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/677048
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3479
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/611731
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/9600
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/291024
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/6926
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/681353
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1482
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/365422
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8927
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/558531
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/973105
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/565484
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
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juniorky

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Šmídová Barbora 2007 T.J. Sokol Poděbrady Zmeškalová 3.000 6.650 0.100 9.550 2.900 8.250 0.000 11.150 20.700
2. Suchánková Petra 2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná 3.500 6.050 0.000 9.550 3.100 7.950 0.000 11.050 20.600
3. Bucharová Tereza 2009 Merkur ČB Bago, Imbrová, Pučejdlová 3.200 6.400 0.000 9.600 3.100 7.750 0.100 10.750 20.350
4. Tatíčková Anna 2008 SK Hradčany Gurov 4.000 5.500 0.000 9.500 3.500 7.600 0.300 10.800 20.300
5. Machytková Jitka 2009 GK Šumperk Urbanová 3.200 6.500 0.000 9.700 3.200 6.950 0.000 10.150 19.850
6. Bauerová Karin 2007 TJ Loko Pardubice Kupková H.,Kolman P. 3.700 6.000 0.000 9.700 2.900 7.100 0.000 10.000 19.700
7. Machytková Lenka 2009 GK Šumperk Urbanová 3.200 6.600 0.000 9.800 2.500 7.300 0.000 9.800 19.600
8. Sedláková Tereza 2009 TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Ústí kolektiv trenérů 2.700 7.450 0.000 10.150 2.300 6.900 0.000 9.200 19.350
9. Bedřichová Julie 2009 KSG Znojmo Křístelová 2.800 6.650 0.000 9.450 2.100 7.700 0.000 9.800 19.250
10. Šůnová Laura 2008 Merkur ČB Bago, Imbrová, Pučejdlová 1.900 6.950 0.000 8.850 3.100 7.000 0.000 10.100 18.950
11. Šantorová Martina 2009 Gym Dobřichovice Klabíková, Halounková, Polák 2.700 6.000 0.000 8.700 2.900 7.100 0.000 10.000 18.700
12. Vesecká Sandra 2007 TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Ústí kolektiv trenérů 2.800 5.900 0.100 8.600 1.900 7.800 0.000 9.700 18.300
13. Kováčová Karolina Mia 2008 KSG Znojmo Křístelová 2.100 6.350 0.000 8.450 2.700 6.850 0.000 9.550 18.000
14. Brožová Nelly 2007 GK Domažlice Gibfriedová, Janoušková 2.100 5.800 0.000 7.900 1.200 7.050 0.000 8.250 16.150
15. Mansfeldová Bára 2009 TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Ústí kolektiv trenérů 2.200 6.950 0.000 9.150 2.000 5.400 0.500 6.900 16.050

http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/332112
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8916
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/593285
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/601025
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3479
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/951807
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/633211
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8116
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/823236
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1739
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/381271
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8116
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/423758
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1482
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/703935
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8537
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/282012
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3479
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/845119
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/9600
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/677581
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1482
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/191844
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8537
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/424249
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8927
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/763561
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1482
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ženy

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Kocková Vanessa 2005 GK Domažlice Gibfriedová, Janoušková 3.600 7.750 0.000 11.350 3.100 7.250 0.000 10.350 21.700
2. Hálová Daniela 2005 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná 3.800 6.050 0.100 9.750 3.400 8.100 0.000 11.500 21.250
3. Zahradníčková Lucie 2003 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná 4.000 6.150 0.100 10.050 3.200 7.150 0.000 10.350 20.400
4. Bohatová Laura 2006 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Křížová, Waraus 3.400 6.450 0.100 9.750 2.300 7.700 0.000 10.000 19.750
5. Molíková Simona 2005 KSG Znojmo Křístelová 2.800 6.950 0.000 9.750 3.000 6.900 0.000 9.900 19.650
6. Fricová Monika 2002 TJ Slovan Praha Tomandlová, Nováková 2.900 5.750 0.100 8.550 3.400 7.400 0.000 10.800 19.350
7. Jirků Aneta 2000 TJ Slovan Praha Nováková 2.600 5.550 0.100 8.050 2.900 7.050 0.000 9.950 18.000
8. Čermáková Hedvika 2005 TJ Slovan Praha 1.700 6.550 4.000 4.250 2.000 6.650 0.000 8.650 12.900

http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/896719
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8927
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/610127
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/328070
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/949265
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/410706
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8537
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/659111
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/377871
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/362369
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
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Dvojboj Absolutní pořadí

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Kocková Vanessa 2005 GK Domažlice Gibfriedová, Janoušková 3.600 7.750 0.000 11.350 3.100 7.250 0.000 10.350 21.700
2. Hálová Daniela 2005 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná 3.800 6.050 0.100 9.750 3.400 8.100 0.000 11.500 21.250
3. Šmídová Barbora 2007 T.J. Sokol Poděbrady Zmeškalová 3.000 6.650 0.100 9.550 2.900 8.250 0.000 11.150 20.700
4. Suchánková Petra 2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná 3.500 6.050 0.000 9.550 3.100 7.950 0.000 11.050 20.600
5. Zahradníčková Lucie 2003 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná 4.000 6.150 0.100 10.050 3.200 7.150 0.000 10.350 20.400
5. Hermannová Markéta 2011 GK Šumperk Urbanová 2.800 7.550 0.100 10.250 2.900 7.250 0.000 10.150 20.400
7. Bucharová Tereza 2009 Merkur ČB Bago, Imbrová, Pučejdlová 3.200 6.400 0.000 9.600 3.100 7.750 0.100 10.750 20.350
8. Tatíčková Anna 2008 SK Hradčany Gurov 4.000 5.500 0.000 9.500 3.500 7.600 0.300 10.800 20.300
9. Štaidlová Edita 2012 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná, Dvořáková 2.800 6.750 0.000 9.550 2.100 8.550 0.000 10.650 20.200
10. Heilová Bea Octavia 2011 SK Hradčany Lipšanová 3.100 6.850 0.000 9.950 1.900 8.300 0.000 10.200 20.150
11. Bakešová Adéla 2010 TJ Loko Pardubice Květonová A., Bakešová P. 3.000 7.200 0.000 10.200 2.600 7.250 0.000 9.850 20.050
12. Machytková Jitka 2009 GK Šumperk Urbanová 3.200 6.500 0.000 9.700 3.200 6.950 0.000 10.150 19.850
13. Matoušková Ella 2011 Gym Dobřichovice Klabíková, Halounková, Polák 2.600 7.700 0.000 10.300 2.100 7.350 0.000 9.450 19.750
13. Bohatová Laura 2006 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Křížová, Waraus 3.400 6.450 0.100 9.750 2.300 7.700 0.000 10.000 19.750
15. Bauerová Karin 2007 TJ Loko Pardubice Kupková H.,Kolman P. 3.700 6.000 0.000 9.700 2.900 7.100 0.000 10.000 19.700
16. Molíková Simona 2005 KSG Znojmo Křístelová 2.800 6.950 0.000 9.750 3.000 6.900 0.000 9.900 19.650
17. Machytková Lenka 2009 GK Šumperk Urbanová 3.200 6.600 0.000 9.800 2.500 7.300 0.000 9.800 19.600
18. Sedláková Tereza 2009 TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Ústí kolektiv trenérů 2.700 7.450 0.000 10.150 2.300 6.900 0.000 9.200 19.350
18. Fricová Monika 2002 TJ Slovan Praha Tomandlová, Nováková 2.900 5.750 0.100 8.550 3.400 7.400 0.000 10.800 19.350
20. Steinhauserová Julie 2010 T.J. Sokol Kampa Dvořáková 3.800 5.400 0.000 9.200 2.900 7.200 0.000 10.100 19.300
21. Bedřichová Julie 2009 KSG Znojmo Křístelová 2.800 6.650 0.000 9.450 2.100 7.700 0.000 9.800 19.250
22. Šůnová Laura 2008 Merkur ČB Bago, Imbrová, Pučejdlová 1.900 6.950 0.000 8.850 3.100 7.000 0.000 10.100 18.950
23. Šantorová Martina 2009 Gym Dobřichovice Klabíková, Halounková, Polák 2.700 6.000 0.000 8.700 2.900 7.100 0.000 10.000 18.700
24. Huttová Anna 2011 GK Domažlice Janoušková 2.800 6.600 0.000 9.400 1.900 7.300 0.000 9.200 18.600
24. Slabá Hana 2011 TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Ústí kolektiv trenérů 2.600 6.500 0.000 9.100 2.000 7.500 0.000 9.500 18.600
26. Kováčová Marika Nina 2011 KSG Znojmo Křístelová 2.900 5.850 0.000 8.750 2.500 7.150 0.000 9.650 18.400
27. Vesecká Sandra 2007 TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Ústí kolektiv trenérů 2.800 5.900 0.100 8.600 1.900 7.800 0.000 9.700 18.300
27. Kazyrevič Darja 2011 AC Sparta Praha Kopáčová 2.500 6.800 0.000 9.300 2.100 6.900 0.000 9.000 18.300
29. Kubošná Veronika 2010 KSG Znojmo Křístelová 3.100 5.750 0.100 8.750 3.000 6.500 0.000 9.500 18.250
30. Tesařová Ela 2011 GK Domažlice Janoušková 2.300 6.700 0.000 9.000 2.100 7.000 0.000 9.100 18.100
31. Kováčová Karolina Mia 2008 KSG Znojmo Křístelová 2.100 6.350 0.000 8.450 2.700 6.850 0.000 9.550 18.000
31. Jirků Aneta 2000 TJ Slovan Praha Nováková 2.600 5.550 0.100 8.050 2.900 7.050 0.000 9.950 18.000
33. Kubešová Amálie 2010 Merkur ČB Bago, Imbrová 2.100 6.400 0.000 8.500 2.000 7.200 0.000 9.200 17.700
34. Bourová Agáta 2011 Gym Dobřichovice Klabíková, Halounková, Polák 2.800 6.050 0.000 8.850 2.700 6.050 0.000 8.750 17.600
35. Rodriguez Cuesta Sara 2011 AC Sparta Praha Kopáčová 2.000 5.700 0.000 7.700 2.300 7.100 0.000 9.400 17.100
36. Kopecká Aneta 2010 TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Ústí kolektiv trenérů 2.100 5.350 0.000 7.450 2.100 7.000 0.000 9.100 16.550
37. Wiesnerová Barbora 2010 GK Domažlice Janoušková 2.600 6.300 0.000 8.900 1.200 6.300 0.000 7.500 16.400

http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/896719
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8927
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/610127
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/332112
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8916
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/593285
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/328070
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/475884
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8116
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/601025
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3479
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/951807
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/932233
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/757255
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/633753
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1739
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/633211
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8116
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/551684
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/9600
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/949265
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/823236
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1739
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/410706
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8537
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/381271
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8116
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/423758
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1482
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/659111
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/273603
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/703935
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8537
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/282012
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3479
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/845119
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/9600
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/429383
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8927
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/503782
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1482
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/490310
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8537
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/677581
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1482
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/888497
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/6926
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/134220
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8537
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/470652
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8927
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/191844
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8537
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/377871
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/677048
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3479
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/611731
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/9600
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/291024
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/6926
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/681353
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1482
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/365422
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8927
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 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
38. Brožová Nelly 2007 GK Domažlice Gibfriedová, Janoušková 2.100 5.800 0.000 7.900 1.200 7.050 0.000 8.250 16.150
39. Mansfeldová Bára 2009 TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Ústí kolektiv trenérů 2.200 6.950 0.000 9.150 2.000 5.400 0.500 6.900 16.050
40. Olivová Adéla 2011 TJ Slovan Praha Tomandlová, Antalová, Lagronová 2.400 5.100 0.000 7.500 1.700 6.600 0.000 8.300 15.800
41. Matušíková Nikola 2011 TJ Slovan Praha Tomandlová, Antalová, Lagronová 1.800 5.350 0.000 7.150 1.700 6.550 0.000 8.250 15.400
42. Čermáková Hedvika 2005 TJ Slovan Praha 1.700 6.550 4.000 4.250 2.000 6.650 0.000 8.650 12.900
43. Kuhnová Viktorie 2011 TJ Slovan Praha Tomandlová, Antalová, Lagronová 2.000 4.950 0.000 6.950 1.100 6.800 4.500 3.400 10.350

http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/424249
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8927
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/763561
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1482
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/558531
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/973105
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/362369
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/565484
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
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Kladina Absolutní pořadí

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina Celkem
1. Kocková Vanessa 2005 GK Domažlice Gibfriedová, Janoušková 3.600 7.750 0.000 11.350 11.350
2. Matoušková Ella 2011 Gym Dobřichovice Klabíková, Halounková, Polák 2.600 7.700 0.000 10.300 10.300
3. Hermannová Markéta 2011 GK Šumperk Urbanová 2.800 7.550 0.100 10.250 10.250
4. Bakešová Adéla 2010 TJ Loko Pardubice Květonová A., Bakešová P. 3.000 7.200 0.000 10.200 10.200
5. Sedláková Tereza 2009 TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Ústí kolektiv trenérů 2.700 7.450 0.000 10.150 10.150
6. Zahradníčková Lucie 2003 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná 4.000 6.150 0.100 10.050 10.050
7. Heilová Bea Octavia 2011 SK Hradčany Lipšanová 3.100 6.850 0.000 9.950 9.950
8. Machytková Lenka 2009 GK Šumperk Urbanová 3.200 6.600 0.000 9.800 9.800
9. Hálová Daniela 2005 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná 3.800 6.050 0.100 9.750 9.750
10. Bohatová Laura 2006 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Křížová, Waraus 3.400 6.450 0.100 9.750 9.750
11. Molíková Simona 2005 KSG Znojmo Křístelová 2.800 6.950 0.000 9.750 9.750
12. Machytková Jitka 2009 GK Šumperk Urbanová 3.200 6.500 0.000 9.700 9.700
12. Bauerová Karin 2007 TJ Loko Pardubice Kupková H.,Kolman P. 3.700 6.000 0.000 9.700 9.700
14. Bucharová Tereza 2009 Merkur ČB Bago, Imbrová, Pučejdlová 3.200 6.400 0.000 9.600 9.600
15. Šmídová Barbora 2007 T.J. Sokol Poděbrady Zmeškalová 3.000 6.650 0.100 9.550 9.550
15. Suchánková Petra 2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná 3.500 6.050 0.000 9.550 9.550
15. Štaidlová Edita 2012 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná, Dvořáková 2.800 6.750 0.000 9.550 9.550
18. Tatíčková Anna 2008 SK Hradčany Gurov 4.000 5.500 0.000 9.500 9.500
19. Bedřichová Julie 2009 KSG Znojmo Křístelová 2.800 6.650 0.000 9.450 9.450
20. Huttová Anna 2011 GK Domažlice Janoušková 2.800 6.600 0.000 9.400 9.400
21. Kazyrevič Darja 2011 AC Sparta Praha Kopáčová 2.500 6.800 0.000 9.300 9.300
22. Steinhauserová Julie 2010 T.J. Sokol Kampa Dvořáková 3.800 5.400 0.000 9.200 9.200
23. Mansfeldová Bára 2009 TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Ústí kolektiv trenérů 2.200 6.950 0.000 9.150 9.150
24. Slabá Hana 2011 TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Ústí kolektiv trenérů 2.600 6.500 0.000 9.100 9.100
25. Tesařová Ela 2011 GK Domažlice Janoušková 2.300 6.700 0.000 9.000 9.000
26. Wiesnerová Barbora 2010 GK Domažlice Janoušková 2.600 6.300 0.000 8.900 8.900
27. Šůnová Laura 2008 Merkur ČB Bago, Imbrová, Pučejdlová 1.900 6.950 0.000 8.850 8.850
27. Bourová Agáta 2011 Gym Dobřichovice Klabíková, Halounková, Polák 2.800 6.050 0.000 8.850 8.850
29. Kubošná Veronika 2010 KSG Znojmo Křístelová 3.100 5.750 0.100 8.750 8.750
29. Kováčová Marika Nina 2011 KSG Znojmo Křístelová 2.900 5.850 0.000 8.750 8.750
31. Šantorová Martina 2009 Gym Dobřichovice Klabíková, Halounková, Polák 2.700 6.000 0.000 8.700 8.700
32. Vesecká Sandra 2007 TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Ústí kolektiv trenérů 2.800 5.900 0.100 8.600 8.600
33. Fricová Monika 2002 TJ Slovan Praha Tomandlová, Nováková 2.900 5.750 0.100 8.550 8.550
34. Kubešová Amálie 2010 Merkur ČB Bago, Imbrová 2.100 6.400 0.000 8.500 8.500
35. Kováčová Karolina Mia 2008 KSG Znojmo Křístelová 2.100 6.350 0.000 8.450 8.450
36. Jirků Aneta 2000 TJ Slovan Praha Nováková 2.600 5.550 0.100 8.050 8.050
37. Brožová Nelly 2007 GK Domažlice Gibfriedová, Janoušková 2.100 5.800 0.000 7.900 7.900

http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/896719
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8927
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/551684
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/9600
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/475884
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8116
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/633753
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1739
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/423758
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1482
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/328070
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/757255
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/381271
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8116
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/610127
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/949265
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/410706
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8537
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/633211
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8116
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/823236
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1739
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/601025
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3479
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/332112
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8916
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/593285
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/932233
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/951807
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/703935
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8537
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/429383
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8927
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/888497
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/6926
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/273603
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/763561
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1482
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/503782
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1482
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/470652
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8927
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/365422
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8927
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/282012
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3479
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/611731
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/9600
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/134220
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8537
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/490310
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8537
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/845119
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/9600
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/677581
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1482
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/659111
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/677048
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3479
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/191844
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8537
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/377871
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/424249
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8927
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 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina Celkem
38. Rodriguez Cuesta Sara 2011 AC Sparta Praha Kopáčová 2.000 5.700 0.000 7.700 7.700
39. Olivová Adéla 2011 TJ Slovan Praha Tomandlová, Antalová, Lagronová 2.400 5.100 0.000 7.500 7.500
40. Kopecká Aneta 2010 TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Ústí kolektiv trenérů 2.100 5.350 0.000 7.450 7.450
41. Matušíková Nikola 2011 TJ Slovan Praha Tomandlová, Antalová, Lagronová 1.800 5.350 0.000 7.150 7.150
42. Kuhnová Viktorie 2011 TJ Slovan Praha Tomandlová, Antalová, Lagronová 2.000 4.950 0.000 6.950 6.950
43. Čermáková Hedvika 2005 TJ Slovan Praha 1.700 6.550 4.000 4.250 4.250

http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/291024
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/6926
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/558531
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/681353
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1482
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/973105
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/565484
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/362369
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
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Finále

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina Celkem
1. Hálová Daniela 2005 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná 3.800 8.100 0.000 11.900 11.900
2. Zahradníčková Lucie 2003 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná 3.700 7.850 0.000 11.550 11.550
3. Kocková Vanessa 2005 GK Domažlice Gibfriedová, Janoušková 3.600 7.400 0.000 11.000 11.000
4. Matoušková Ella 2011 Gym Dobřichovice Klabíková, Halounková, Polák 2.600 7.750 0.100 10.250 10.250
5. Sedláková Tereza 2009 TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Ústí kolektiv trenérů 2.700 7.400 0.000 10.100 10.100
5. Bohatová Laura 2006 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Křížová, Waraus 3.400 6.800 0.100 10.100 10.100
7. Machytková Lenka 2009 GK Šumperk Urbanová 3.100 6.970 0.000 10.075 10.075
8. Bakešová Adéla 2010 TJ Loko Pardubice Květonová A., Bakešová P. 2.500 7.470 0.000 9.975 9.975
9. Heilová Bea Octavia 2011 SK Hradčany Lipšanová 2.400 7.550 0.000 9.950 9.950
10. Hermannová Markéta 2011 GK Šumperk Urbanová 2.700 7.300 0.100 9.900 9.900

http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/610127
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/328070
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/896719
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8927
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/551684
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/9600
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/423758
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1482
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/949265
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/381271
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8116
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/633753
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1739
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/757255
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/475884
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8116
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